
BAFA Directory 
BAFA 

Chairman Gary Marshall chairman@bafa.org.uk

General Secretary Bill Gibson secretary@bafa.org.uk

Treasurer Pat Mapleston treasurer@bafa.org.uk

Legal/Company secretary Charles Macnamara   

Registration Queries   registrations@bafa.org.uk

BAFCA Representative Jim Messenger bafca@bafa.org.uk

BAFRA Representative Keith Wickham president@bafra.org

BSAFA Representative Rich Handby president@bcafl.org

BSL Representative Glen Schild bsl@bafa.org.uk

BYAFA Representative Wendy Bamford admin@byafa.org

SGA Representative Stuart McKay sga@bafa.org.uk

National Development Officer Chip Buttery natdev@bafa.org.uk

NFL-EL Representative Tony Allen NFLE@bafa.org.uk

Child Protection Officer Julia Chatwood CPO@bafa.org.uk

Rules Committee Chair Jim Briggs rules@bafra.org 

National Programme 
NP Director Riq Ayub NPDirector@bafa.org.uk

Administrative Director Bob Burns NPadmin@bafa.co.uk

Communications Officer Warren Smart NPcomms@bafa.org.uk
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